
1 Team Nealon / Nealon
2 Smink Electric / Smink
3 Globetrotters / Wilson
4 Kenilworth / Elliott
5 The Grindhouse / Navolanic
6 Monstars / Paydock
7 Hyland Software / Speicher
8 Off in a Circle / Olenick
9 Westlake Demons / Kraus
10 Team Maria / Maria

March 17, 2017

Date Time Location Teams

Thursday, December 1, 2016 7:30 PM Emerson 2 vs 1

8:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 8

8:30 PM Garfield 6 vs 10
9:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 7

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 9:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 10

7:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 8

8:30 PM Garfield 1 vs 3
9:30 PM Garfield 4 vs 9

Thursday, December 8, 2016 7:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 7
8:30 PM Emerson 2 vs10

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 9:30 PM Emerson 9 vs 5

7:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 3

8:30 PM Garfield 7 vs 10
9:30 PM Garfield 8 vs 6

Thursday, December 15, 2016 7:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 1

8:30 PM Emerson 10 vs 3

9:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 8
Snow out 7:30 PM Garfield 6 vs 9

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 7:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 4
8:30 PM Garfield 1 vs 5

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 9:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 10

7:30 PM Garfield 6 vs 1

8:30 PM Garfield 7 vs 9
9:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 5
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Date Time Location Teams

Thursday, January 5, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 1

8:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 2

9:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 9
9:30 PM Garfield 3 vs 4

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 9:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 10

7:30 PM Garfield 7 vs 2

8:30 PM Garfield 1 vs 8
9:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 3

Thursday, January 12, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 6

8:30 PM Emerson 5 vs 4
9:30 PM Emerson 9 vs 10

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 6:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 9

7:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 2

8:30 PM Emerson 5 vs 10
9:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 3

Thursday, January 19, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 6

8:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 10
9:30 PM Emerson 2 vs 9

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 7:30 PM Garfield 8 vs 3

8:30 PM Garfield 4 vs 7
9:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 6

Thursday, January 26, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 10 vs 6

8:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 4
9:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 1

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 9:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 5

7:30 PM Garfield 3 vs 1

8:30 PM Garfield 10 vs 2
9:30 PM Garfield 4 vs 9

Thursday, February 2, 2017 7:30 PM Garfield 8 vs 5

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 6:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 7

7:30 PM Garfield 1 vs 4

8:30 PM Garfield 3 vs 2
9:30 PM Garfield 9 vs 5

Thursday, February 9, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 8

8:30 PM Emerson 10 vs 7
9:30 PM Emerson 2 vs 4



Date Time Location Teams

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 6:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 5

7:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 9

8:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 7
9:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 10

Thursday, February 16, 2017 7:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 5

8:30 PM Garfield 4 vs 3

9:30 PM Garfield 6 vs 1

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 8 vs 10

8:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 2 vs 6

Thursday, February 23, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 5

8:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 10

9:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 7

7:30 PM Garfield 9 vs 8

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 9:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 6

7:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 7

8:30 PM Garfield 1 vs 8

9:30 PM Garfield 10 vs 9

Thursday, March 2, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 5

8:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 7

9:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 8

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 6

8:30 PM Emerson 10 vs 5

9:30 PM Emerson 9 vs 2

Thursday, March 9, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 5 vs 6

7:30 PM Garfield 4 vs 7

8:30 PM Garfield 8 vs 3

9:30 PM Garfield 10 vs 1

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 2

8:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 8

Snowed Out 8:30 PM Garfield 10 vs 6

9:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 7

Thursday, March 16, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 6 vs 7

6:30 PM Garfield 9 vs 4

7:30 PM Garfield 3 vs 1

8:30 PM Garfield 8 vs 5

9:30 PM Garfield 2 vs 10

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 1

8:30 PM Emerson 10 vs 3

9:30 PM Emerson 7 vs 8

7:30 PM Garfield 6 vs 9

Thursday, March 23, 2017 7:30 PM Emerson 1 vs 2

8:30 PM Emerson 3 vs 9

9:30 PM Emerson 4 vs 8

Make up from 3/14 8:30 PM Garfield 10 vs 6

9:30 PM Garfield 5 vs 7



Uniform requirements are strictly enforced.  Please contact our office with any 

questions.  Change of shoes required at all gyms.


